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Name Organization Address Phone Email Address

1
Abdoun, Tarek

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Institute

110 8th Street
Civil & Enviromental Engineering
Department, JEC 4049
Troy, NJ 12180-3590 (518) 276-6544 abdout@rpi.edu

2
Adams, Bruce URS Corporation

3500 N. Causeway Blvd STE 900
New Orleans, LA (504) 837-6326 bruce_adams@urscorp.com

3
Anderson, Carl

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2610 carl.e.anderson@mvn02.usace.army.mil

4
Ardoin, Larry Louisiana DOTD

8900 Jimmy  Wedell Dr. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 (225) 274-4346 larryardoin@dotd.louisiana.gov

5
Baird, Bruce

USACE
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2526 bruce.h.baird@usace.army.mil

6
Bandy, Maurice ARCADIS

1210 Premier Dr. STE 200
Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 596-9490 mbandy@arcadis-us.com

7
Banks, Larry USACE-MVD

P.O Box 80
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-5946 Larry.E.Banks@mvd02.usace.army.mil

8
Barnes, John

USACE
Vicksburg District

4155 Clay St.
Vicksburg, MS 39183 (601) 631-5485 Johhny.D.Barnes@usace.army.mil

9
Bird, Richard URS Corporation

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West
Suite 300
St. Louis, MO 63110 (314) 429-0100 Richard_Bird@urscorp.com

10
Bivona, John

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2730 John.C.Bivona@mvn02.usace.army.mil
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11
Brandl, Ernest

Schnabel Foundation
Company

11221 Richmond Ave, STE C-101
Houston, TX 77082 (281) 531-1103 ernie@schnabel.com

12
Britsch, Del

USACE
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-1022 louis.d.britsch@mvn02.usace.army.mil

13
Brooks, Eddie USACE-MVD

P.O. Box 80
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-5916 Eddie.O.Brooks@mvd02.usace.army.mil

14
Brouillette, Rickey

Louisiana Dept. of Natural
Resources Coastal
Engineering Division

P.O. Box 44027
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4027 (225) 342-5330 rickey.brouillette@la.gov

15
Cali, Peter

USACE
New Orleans District
TASK FORCE GARDIAN

525 St. Charles Ave. 
New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 862-1001 peter.r.cali@mvn02.usace.army.mil

16
Chiarito, Vince ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2714 Vincent.P.Chiarito@erdc.usace.army.mil

17
Chiu, Shung Kwok

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-1032 Shung.k.chiu@mvn02.usace.army.mil

18
Christopher, Barry Private Consultant

210 Boxelder Lane
Roswell, GA 30076 (770) 641-8696 Barryc325@aol.com

19
Cooling, Thomas URS Corporation

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West
Suite 300
St. Louis, MO 63110 (314) 429-0100 Tom_Cooling@urscorp.com

20
Crockford, Richard Nicholson Construction

12 McClane St.
Cuddy, PA 15031 (973) 383-8884 rcrockford@nicholsonconstruction.com
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21
Dauenhauer, Rob

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-1840 rob.m.rauenhauer@usace.army.mil

22
Davis, Jack ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3006 jack.e.davis@erdc.usace.army.mil

23
DeBejar, Luis ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3762 Luis.A.DeBejar@erdc.usace.army.mil

24
DeCarvalho, Morais Sebastiao d ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 601-634-2790 Sebastio.M.DeCarvalho@erdc.usace.army.mil

25
DeLoach, Pamela

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2621 pamela.a.deloach@mvn02.usace.army.mil

26
Dunbar, Joseph ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 Joseph.B.Dunbar@erdc.usace.army.mil

27
Dunn, Ronald ARCADIS

2251 Kimbrough Woods Place
Germantown, TN 38159-5111 (901) 755-3880 Bdunn19@bellsouth.net

28
Ebeling, Robert ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3458 robert.m.ebeling@erdc.usace.army.mil

29
Eriksson, Hakan SolidGeo AB

Sickla Industrivag 7
SE-131 34 Nacka, Sweden (468) 743-8559 hakan.eriksson@solidgeo.se

30
Fehl, Barry URS Corporation

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West
Suite 300
St. Louis, MO 63110 (504) 837-6326 barry_fehl@urscorp.com



LACPR 
Engineering Technical Approaches Innovations Workshop

31
Filz, George Virginia Tech

Dept. of Civil & Enviromental
Engineering- Virginia Tech
Blacksburg, VA 24061 (504) 231-7151 filz@vt.edu

32
Gagliano, Sherwood Coastal Enviroments, Inc

1260 Main St.
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 383-7455 sgagliano@coastalenv.com

33
Gannuch, Rodney

Brown, Cunningham &
Gannuch, Inc

2701 Kingman St.
Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 454-3866 rgannuch@bcgnola.com

34
Garlington, Kim Martindale Louisiana DOTD

P.O. Box 94245- Room 501G
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9245 (225) 379-1345 kimgarlington@dotd.louisiana.gov

35
Gilbert, Larry Gore Engineering Inc.

P.O. Box 8867 
Metairie, LA  70011 (504) 888-6690 goreeng@bellsouth.net

36
Graves, Mark ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2557 mark.graves@us.army.mil

37
Gwyn, William Eustis Engineering Company, Inc

3011 28th Street
Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 834-0157 gwyn@eustiseng.com

38
Hall, Robert ERDC- GSL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2567 Robert.L.Hall@erdc.usace.army.mil

39
Hendren, Tracy

USACE 
South Atlantic Division

60 Forsyth St. SW  RM 9M15
Atlanta, GA 30303 (404) 562-5112 tracy.l.hendren@sad01.usace.army.mil

40
Hughes, Steve ERDC- CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2026 Steven.A.Hughes@erdc.usace.army.mil



LACPR 
Engineering Technical Approaches Innovations Workshop

41
Joffrion, Russ

Louisiana Dept. of Natural
Resources Coastal
Engineering Division

P.O. Box 44027
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4027 (225) 342-6850 Russ.joffrion@la.gov

42
Johnson, Norwyn

Louisiana CPRA 
Integrated Planning Team

P.O. Box 44027
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4027 (225) 342-0924 norwyn.johnson@la.gov

43
Jolissaint, Donald

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2649 donald.e.jolissaint@mvn02.usace.army.mil

44
Kim, Gil

USACE-MVD-FWD
 (Cat 5 LACPR)

7400 Leake Ave.
New Orleans, LA 70118-3651 (601) 415-3451 gil.kim@usace.army.mil

45
Klaus, Ken

USACE
Mississippi Valley Division

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-7122 Ken.Klaus@mvd02.usace.army.mil

46
Koester, Joe ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2202 Joseph.P.Koester@erdc.usace.army.mil

47
Kress, Rose ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3665 Rose.M.Kress@erdc.usace.army.mil

48
Lefebvre, Laurent Nicholson Construction

12 McClane St.
Cuddy, PA 15031 (412) 221-4500 llefebvre@nicholsonconstruction.com

49
Lillycrop, Linda

USACE
Mobile District

109 St. Joseph St.
Mobile, AL 36602 (251) 690-2593 linda.s.lillycrop@usace.army.mil

50
Lourie, David Lourie Consultants

3909 W. Congress St. STE 101
Lafayette, LA 70506 (504) 458-0431 lcon1@aol.com
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51
Martin, Clyde Louisiana DOTD

P.O. Box 94245
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-9245 (225) 274-4113 ClydePMartin@dotd.louisiana.gov

52
McKown, Michael

USACE
Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288 
Mobile, AL 36628-0001 (251) 690-2674 Michael.A.McKown@sam.usace.army.mil

53
McMahon, George ARCADIS

2849 Paces Ferry Rd. STE 400
Atlanta, GA 30339 (770) 431-8666 gmcmahon@arcadis-us.com

54
Meijer, Robert TNO

P.O. Box 1416
9701 BK Groningen, Netherlands 31653720517 robert.meijer@tno.nl

55
Mendrop, Chuck

USACE
Vicksburg District

4155 Clay St.
Vicksburg, MS 39183 (601) 631-5208 chuck.e.mendrop@mvk02.usace.army.mil

56
Miller, David Raito, Inc.

5023 W. 120th Ave. #292
Broomfield, CO 80020 (303) 552-0520 admiller@raitoinc.com

57
Morang, Andrew ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2064 Andrew.Morang@erdc.usace.army.mil

58
Mosher, Reed ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3956 Reed.L.Mosher@erdc.usace.army.mil

59
Moustafa, Saad Saad Moustafa E., PE

10807 Colvos Dr. NW
Gig Harbor, WA 98332 (253) 858-7002 saadmoustafa@comcast.net

60
Naomi, Al

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2377 Alfred.C.Naomi@mvn02.usace.army.mil
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61
Naquin, Wayne

USACE
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2765 wayne.j.naquin@mvn02.usace.army.mil

62
Nataraj, Mysore University of New Orleans

23 Oakley Dr. 
Marrero, LA 70072 (504) 341-2393 mnataraj@uno.edu

63
Neeley, Billy ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3255 Billy.D.Neeley@erdc.usace.army.mil

64
Nicholson, Peter Nicholson Consulting Co.

22029 State Rt 7 #101
Boca Raton, FL 33428 (561) 542-4306 petercrboca@hotmail.com

65
Olsen, Richard ERDC- GSL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3152 richard.s.olsen@erdc.usace.army.mil

66
Otto, Doug

USACE
Mobile District

109 St. Joseph St.
Mobile, AL 36602 (251) 690-2718 douglas.c.otto.jr@sam.usace.army.mil

67
Padula, Joseph ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-4451 Joseph.A.Padula@erdc.usace.army.mil

68
Patorno, Mike URS Corporation

1001 Highlands Plaza Drive West
Suite 300
St. Louis, MO 63110 (504) 837-6326 mike_patorno@urscorp.com

69
Peyman, Linda ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2267 peymanl@wes.army.mil

70
Phillips, Amanda

Louisiana CPRA 
Integrated Planning Team

P.O. Box 44027
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4027 (225) 219-0380 Amanda.Phillips@la.gov
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71
Pinner, Richard

USACE
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-1033 richard.b.pinner@mvn02.usace.army.mil

72
Powell, Nancy

USACE
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2449 nancy.j.powell@mvn02.usace.army.mil

73
Riveros, Guillermo ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-4476 Guillermo.A.Riveros@erdc.usace.army.mil

74
Ruppert, Tim

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2106 timothy.m.ruppert@mvn02.usace.army.mil

75
Russo, Edmond ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2067 Edmond.j.russo@erdc.usace.army.mil

76
Schilling, Ed

USACE
Vicksburg District

4155 Clay St.
Vicksburg, MS 39183 (601) 631-5548 Ed.E.Schilling@mvk02.usace.army.mil

77
Schwanz, Neil CEMVP-EC-D

US Army Corps of Engineers
190 5th. Street East STE 401
St. Paul, MN 55101-1636 (651) 290-5653 neil.t.schwanz@usace.army.mil

78
Sehn, Allen Hawyard Baker Inc.

1130 Annapolis Rd.
Odenton, MD 21113 (410) 551-8200 ALSehn@HaywardBaker.com

79
Shadie, Charles USACE-MVD

P.O Box 80
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-5917 Charles.E.Shadie@mvd02.usace.army.mil

80
Sharp, Michael ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-4127 Michael.K.Sharp@erdc.usace.army.mil
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81
Shoemaker, Joe

St. Tammany Parish 
Engineering

P.O. Box 628 
Covington, LA 70434 (985) 898-2552 jshoemaker@stpgov.org

82
Sills, George ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3165 George.L.Sills@erdc.usace.army.mil

83
Smith, Donald

USACE
Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288 
Mobile, AL 36628-0001 (251) 690-3489 donald.k.smith@usace.army.mil

84
Smith, Jane ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2079 Jane.M.Smith@erdc.usace.army.mil

85
Smith, Peter

Waldemar S. Nelson & Co.
Inc. 

1200 St. Charles Ave.
New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 593-5272 peter.smith@wsnelson.com

86
Stagg, Duane USACE-MVD

P.O Box 80
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-5644 Duane.Stagg@mvd02.usace.army.mil

87
Stefess, Harry Ryuswaterstaat

Postbus  20.000
3502 LA Utrecht
The Netherlands (3130) 285-7808 H.Stefess@BWD.RWS.Minvenw.nl

88
Stutts, Vann

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2423 david.v.stutts@mvn02.usace.army.mil

89
Sykora, David

Exponent - Failure Analysis
Associates, Inc.

320 Goddard Way STE 200
Irvine, CA 92618 949-341-6009 dsykora@exponent.com

90
Tisdale, Robert

Brown, Cunningham &
Gannuch, Inc

2701 Kingman St.
Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 454-3866 rgannuch@bcgnola.com
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91
Tuttle, James

Brown, Cunningham &
Gannuch, Inc

2701 Kingman St.
Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 454-3866 rgannuch@bcgnola.com

92
Vroman, Noah ERDC- GSL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-3269 noah.d.vroman@usace.army.mil

93
Wadsworth, Lisa HDR

650 Poydras St.
Suite 1905
New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 525-0585 lisa.wadsworth@hdrinc.com

94
Wamsley, Ty ERDC-CHL

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2099 Ty.V.Wamsley@erdc.usace.army.mil

95
Waugaman, Craig

USACE 
New Orleans District

P.O. Box 60267
New Orleans, LA 70160 (504) 862-2673 craig.b.waugaman@mvn02.usace.army.mil

96
Weatherby, David

Schnabel Foundation
Company

45240 Business Court
Sterling, VA 20166 (703) 741-0020 dave@schnabel.com

97
Weijers, Jacobus Ryuswaterstaat

Postbus  20.000
3502 LA Utrecht
The Netherlands j.b.a.weijers@dww.rws.minvenw.nl

98
Wells, Tom

Waldemar S. Nelson & Co.
Inc. 

1200 St. Charles Ave.
New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 593-5395 tom.wells@wsnelson.com

99
Wilde, Dirk Pieter de

Ministry of Transport & Public
Works, Director of General
Water Management

Postbus  20.000
3502 LA Utrecht
The Netherlands d.p.dwilde@bwd.rws.minvenw.nl

100
Woodson, Stan ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2479 Stanley.C.Woodson@erdc.usace.army.mil
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101
Yang, David Raito, Inc.

1660 Factor Ave.
San Leandro, CA 94577 (510) 346-9840 dsyang@raitoinc.com

102
Yokum, Robert

Brown, Cunningham &
Gannuch, Inc

2701 Kingman St.
Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 454-3866 rgannuch@bcgnola.com

103
Young, James USACE-MVD

P.O Box 80
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-5889 Tony.Young@mvd02.usace.army.mil

104
Yule, Don ERDC

3909 Halls Ferry Rd.
Vicksburg, MS 39180 (601) 634-2964 Don.E.Yule@erdc.usace.army.mil

105
Zhang, Zhongjie "Doc"

Louisiana Transportation 
Research Center/LA DOTD

4101 Gourrier Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70808-4443 (225) 767-9162 zzhang@dotd.louisiana.gov




